
!

!

! !
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!
! ! !

! !

!
!

!
!

! !
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

%2%2

")

")

")
") ")

")

")
")

")

")") ")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")

")")")

")

")
")

!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

! ! !

!

!

! !

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

X

X X

X
X X

X
X

X
X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
X

X
X

X

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Loch Ness

Loch Laggan

Loch Mhor

A82

A887

A86
A9

B862

B852

230000

230000

240000

240000

250000

250000

260000

260000

270000

270000

79
00

00

79
00

00

80
00

00

80
00

00

81
00

00

81
00

00

82
00

00

82
00

00

0 2 4 6 8
km ±

Land Use and Recreation
Figure 15.1

Cloiche Wind Farm
EIA Report

Key
Site Boundary

! Turbine
%2 LiDAR

Track
15 km Study Area

1:150,000Scale:                    @ A3

© Crown copyright and database rights 2020 Ordnance Survey 0100031673

Agriculture
Forestry and Woodland
Moorland
Water body

Recreation
# Corbett
# Munro

National Cycle Route 78
Core Path
Scottish Hill Track
Great Glen Way / Cycleway
Loch Ness 360
Monadhliath Trail

X X South Loch Ness Trail
Trail of the Seven Lochs
Cairngorms National Park

Land Use

Fort Augustus

Newtonmore

Whitebridge

BalgowanLaggan

Invermoriston

Great Glen Way

Corrieyairack Pass

236

Stonelairg Track

Glendoe Dam
Beauly to Denny Overhead Line
A Road
B Road

! Stronelairg Turbine

231/235/HI109

237

154/155

200

234

233

231

Glendoe Track
") Glendoe Intakes

Geal Charn (Monadhliath)

A'Chailleach

Carn Sgulain

Carn Dearg

Carn Liath (Creag Meagaidh)

Stob Poite Coire Ardair

Meall na h'Aisre

Creag Meagaidh

Drawing No.: Date:118024-D-EIAR15.1-1.0.0 06/04/2020

Invergarry

Foyers

Strath Errick

Gairbeinn

Carn a'Chuilinn

Carn Dearg 
(North of Gleann Eachach)

Carn Dearg 
(South of Gleann Eachach)

Carn na Saobhaidhe

235/HI109


